SIZE GUIDE MEN

SWIMWERR

m=> HOW TO MEASURE

R - WRIST CIRCUMFERENGE

Measure around the slimmest part of
your torso, below your rib cage and

above your hips.

B - HIPS CIRCUMFERENCE

Stand with your heels together.

Measure around the fullest part of

your hip.

(M

SIZE

XS

XL
XXL
XXXL
4XL
SXL

6XL

INCH

SIZE

XS

XL
XXL
XXXL
4XL
SXL

6XL

Between sizes?

EQUIVALENT PANT SIZE

34/36

36/38

38/40

40/42

42/46

46/48

50/52

52/54

54/56

56/58

EQUIVALENT PANT SIZE

22-23

24-25

26-29

30-33

34 -37

38 - 41

42 - 45

46 - 49

50 -53

54 - 56

Our size runs small, size up if you are between two sizes

WAIST

72-76

76 - 80

80 -84

84 - 88

88 -94

94 - 100

100 - 106

106 - 112

12 -118

118 - 124

WAIST

28.3"-29.9"

29.9" - 31.5"

31.5" - 331"

33.1" - 34.6"

34.6" - 37"

37" -39.4"

39.4" - 41.7"

41.7" - 441"

441" - 46.5"

46.5" - 48.8"

HIPS

86 - 09

90 - 94

94 - 98

98 - 102

102 - 108

108 - 114

114 -120

120 - 126

126 - 132

132 -138

HIPS

33.9" - 35.4"

35.4" - 37"

37" - 378"

37.8" - 39.4"

39.4" - 41.7"

41.7" - 43.7"

43.7" - 46.5"

46.5" - 49.2"

49.2" - 52"

52" - 55.2"



